2023 FCCLA Results

Superior Chapter
Reserve Superior Chapter

Chapter T-Shirt Competition

Class and Class Description

01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition

Brochure - Middle School

Division Champion

Class and Class Description

01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment

03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment

04 - One National Program or State Program

04 - One National Program or State Program

Brochure - High School

Division Champion

Class and Class Description

01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment

03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment

03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment

03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment

03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment

04 - One National Program or State Program

04 - One National Program or State Program

04 - One National Program or State Program

04 - One National Program or State Program
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Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA
Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA

Exhibitor Name

Glynn Academy High FCCLA

Babb Middle School FCCLA

Perry High FCCLA

Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA

Exhibitor Name

Bonaire Middle FCCLA
Berrien Middle FCCLA
Appling County Middle FCCLA
Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA
Malcom Bridge Middle FCCLA
Northside Middle FCCLA
Babb Middle School FCCLA
Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA
Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA
Ballard Hudson Middle FCCLA
Oconee County Middle FCCLA
Thomson Middle FCCLA

Exhibitor Name

Bainbridge High FCCLA

Troup County High FCCLA
Monroe Area High FCCLA
Chattooga High FCCLA

Gilmer High FCCLA

Brantley County High FCCLA
Ridgeland High FCCLA
Hutchings College & Career Academy FCCLA
Statesboro High FCCLA
Colquitt County High FCCLA

H V Jenkins High FCCLA
Bacon County High FCCLA
Ware County High FCCLA
Toombs County High FCCLA
Southeast Bulloch High FCCLA

School Name

Glynn Academy High FCCLA

Babb Middle School FCCLA

Perry High FCCLA

Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA

School Name

Bonaire Middle FCCLA
Berrien Middle FCCLA
Appling County Middle FCCLA
Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA
Malcom Bridge Middle FCCLA
Northside Middle FCCLA
Babb Middle School FCCLA
Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA
Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA
Ballard Hudson Middle FCCLA
Oconee County Middle FCCLA
Thomson Middle FCCLA

School Name

Bainbridge High FCCLA

Troup County High FCCLA
Monroe Area High FCCLA
Chattooga High FCCLA

Gilmer High FCCLA

Brantley County High FCCLA
Ridgeland High FCCLA
Hutchings College & Career Academy FCCLA
Statesboro High FCCLA
Colquitt County High FCCLA

H V Jenkins High FCCLA

Bacon County High FCCLA
Ware County High FCCLA
Toombs County High FCCLA
Southeast Bulloch High FCCLA

Entry Number
1201
1783
289
3356

Entry Number
384
960
1944
3355
1872
222
1781
25
30
2777
1880
1480

Entry Number
124
2066
1198
3444
2525
2011
3875
1875
1204
1578
61
1180
1928
172
1797



2023 FCCLA Results

Chapter Booth - Middle School

Class and Class Description

01 - Middle School Chapter Booth
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth

Chapter Booth - High School

Class and Class Description

01 - High School Chapter Booth
01 - High School Chapter Booth
01 - High School Chapter Booth
01 - High School Chapter Booth

Chili Cook-Off - Middle School

Class and Class Description
01 - Chili Cook-Off
01 - Chili Cook-Off
01 - Chili Cook-Off

Chili Cook-Off - High School

Class and Class Description
01 - Chili Cook-off
01 - Chili Cook-off
01 - Chili Cook-off
01 - Chili Cook-off

Georgia Peanut Recipe Contest

Class and Class Description

01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)

Culinary Competition

Class and Class Description

01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition

Individual Theme Speech Competition - Middle

Class and Class Description

01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition
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Exhibitor Name

Bonaire Middle FCCLA
Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA
Babb Middle School FCCLA
Northside Middle FCCLA

Exhibitor Name

Monroe Area High FCCLA

Northside High (Warner Robins) FCCLA
Ridgeland High FCCLA

Berrien High FCCLA

Exhibitor Name
Elle Hayes
Madison Johnson
Zion Spencer

Exhibitor Name
Samara Brown

Erin Plamondon
Gracie Svoboda
Ireland McGrath

Exhibitor Name
Olivia Grant

Olivia Schwendeman
Kelsey Saffore

Sailor Sheffield

Exhibitor Name
Camille Meadows
Angelita Fajardo
Riyad Mohamed
Defola Olulusi

Exhibitor Name
Drisana Biswas
Janie Cowan
Morgan Davis
Shaniyah Marion

School Name

Bonaire Middle FCCLA
Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA
Babb Middle School FCCLA
Northside Middle FCCLA

School Name

Monroe Area High FCCLA

Northside High (Warner Robins) FCCLA
Ridgeland High FCCLA

Berrien High FCCLA

School Name

Warner Robins Middle FCCLA
Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA
Babb Middle School FCCLA

School Name

Clarkston High FCCLA

Golden Isles Career Academy FCCLA
Perry High FCCLA

Echols County High FCCLA

School Name

Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA
Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA
Swainsboro Middle FCCLA
Berrien Middle FCCLA

School Name

Golden Isles Career Academy FCCLA
Ware County High FCCLA

Clarkston High FCCLA

Statesboro High FCCLA

School Name

Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA
Southeast Bulloch Middle FCCLA
Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA
Swainsboro Middle FCCLA

Entry Number
385
27
1782
223

Entry Number
1197
1196
3873
2013

Entry Number
1043
32
1784

Entry Number
524
2352
290
985

Entry Number
28
33
4496
961

Entry Number
2354
1932

525
3753

Entry Number
34
1543
29
4495



2023 FCCLA Results

Individual Theme Speech Competition - High

Class and Class Description

01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech
01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech
01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech
01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech

Place Exhibitor Name

1

2
3
4

Cathryn Geiger
Layla Gibbs
Jailyn Varnedore
Brianna Davis

School Name

Perry High FCCLA

Wheeler County High FCCLA
Bacon County High FCCLA
Statesboro High FCCLA

Entry Number
292
1867
1181
1206



