# 2023 FCCLA Results

**Superior Chapter Reserve Superior Chapter**  Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA

#### **Chapter T-Shirt Competition**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition	1	Glynn Academy High FCCLA	Glynn Academy High FCCLA	1201
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition	2	Babb Middle School FCCLA	Babb Middle School FCCLA	1783
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition	3	Perry High FCCLA	Perry High FCCLA	289
01 - FCCLA T-Shirt Competition	4	Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA	Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA	3356
Brochure - Middle School				
Division Champion				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	1	Bonaire Middle FCCLA	Bonaire Middle FCCLA	384
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	2	Berrien Middle FCCLA	Berrien Middle FCCLA	960
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	3	Appling County Middle FCCLA	Appling County Middle FCCLA	1944
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	4	Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA	Oglethorpe County Middle FCCLA	3355
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	1	Malcom Bridge Middle FCCLA	Malcom Bridge Middle FCCLA	1872
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	2	Northside Middle FCCLA	Northside Middle FCCLA	222
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	3	Babb Middle School FCCLA	Babb Middle School FCCLA	1781
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	4	Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA	Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA	25
03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment	1	Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA	Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA	30
03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment	2	Ballard Hudson Middle FCCLA	Ballard Hudson Middle FCCLA	2777
04 - One National Program or State Program	1	Oconee County Middle FCCLA	Oconee County Middle FCCLA	1880
04 - One National Program or State Program	2	Thomson Middle FCCLA	Thomson Middle FCCLA	1480
Brochure - High School				
Division Champion				

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	1	Bainbridge High FCCLA	Bainbridge High FCCLA	124
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	2	Troup County High FCCLA	Troup County High FCCLA	2066
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	3	Monroe Area High FCCLA	Monroe Area High FCCLA	1198
01 - General FCCLA Information (to provide to business and industry partners)	4	Chattooga High FCCLA	Chattooga High FCCLA	3444
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	1	Gilmer High FCCLA	Gilmer High FCCLA	2525
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	2	Brantley County High FCCLA	Brantley County High FCCLA	2011
02 - Georgia FCCLA Foundation Sponsor Recruitment	3	Ridgeland High FCCLA	Ridgeland High FCCLA	3875
03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment	1	Hutchings College & Career Academy FCCLA	Hutchings College & Career Academy FCCLA	1875
03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment	2	Statesboro High FCCLA	Statesboro High FCCLA	1204
03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment	3	Colquitt County High FCCLA	Colquitt County High FCCLA	1578
03 - Male Chapter Member Recruitment	4	H V Jenkins High FCCLA	H V Jenkins High FCCLA	61
04 - One National Program or State Program	1	Bacon County High FCCLA	Bacon County High FCCLA	1180
04 - One National Program or State Program	2	Ware County High FCCLA	Ware County High FCCLA	1928
04 - One National Program or State Program	3	Toombs County High FCCLA	Toombs County High FCCLA	172
04 - One National Program or State Program	4	Southeast Bulloch High FCCLA	Southeast Bulloch High FCCLA	1797

# 2023 FCCLA Results

### Chapter Booth - Middle School

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	<b>Entry Number</b>
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth	1	Bonaire Middle FCCLA	Bonaire Middle FCCLA	385
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth	2	Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA	Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA	27
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth	3	Babb Middle School FCCLA	Babb Middle School FCCLA	1782
01 - Middle School Chapter Booth	4	Northside Middle FCCLA	Northside Middle FCCLA	223
Chapter Booth - High School				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - High School Chapter Booth	1	Monroe Area High FCCLA	Monroe Area High FCCLA	1197
01 - High School Chapter Booth	2	Northside High (Warner Robins) FCCLA	Northside High (Warner Robins) FCCLA	1196
01 - High School Chapter Booth	3	Ridgeland High FCCLA	Ridgeland High FCCLA	3873
01 - High School Chapter Booth	4	Berrien High FCCLA	Berrien High FCCLA	2013
Chili Cook-Off - Middle School				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Chili Cook-Off	1	Elle Hayes	Warner Robins Middle FCCLA	1043
01 - Chili Cook-Off	2	Madison Johnson	Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA	32
01 - Chili Cook-Off	3	Zion Spencer	Babb Middle School FCCLA	1784
Chili Cook-Off - High School				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - Chili Cook-off	1	Samara Brown	Clarkston High FCCLA	524
01 - Chili Cook-off	2	Erin Plamondon	Golden Isles Career Academy FCCLA	2352
01 - Chili Cook-off	3	Gracie Svoboda	Perry High FCCLA	290
01 - Chili Cook-off	4	Ireland McGrath	Echols County High FCCLA	985
Georgia Peanut Recipe Contest				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)	1	Olivia Grant	Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA	28
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)	2	Olivia Schwendeman	Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA	33
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)	3	Kelsey Saffore	Swainsboro Middle FCCLA	4496
01 - FCCLA Georgia Peanut Level 1 (Grades 6-8)	4	Sailor Sheffield	Berrien Middle FCCLA	961
Culinary Competition				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition	1	Camille Meadows	Golden Isles Career Academy FCCLA	2354
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition	2	Angelita Fajardo	Ware County High FCCLA	1932
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition	3	Riyad Mohamed	Clarkston High FCCLA	525
01 - FCCLA Culinary Competition	4	Defola Olulusi	Statesboro High FCCLA	3753
Individual Theme Speech Competition - Middle				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition	1	Drisana Biswas	Mossy Creek Middle FCCLA	34
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition	2	Janie Cowan	Southeast Bulloch Middle FCCLA	1543
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition	3	Morgan Davis	Feagin Mill Middle FCCLA	29
01 - FCCLA Theme Speech Competition	4	Shaniyah Marion	Swainsboro Middle FCCLA	4495

# 2023 FCCLA Results

### Individual Theme Speech Competition - High

#### **Class and Class Description**

01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech 01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech 01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech 01 - FCCLA - Individual Theme Speech

Place	<b>Exhibitor Name</b>
1	Cathryn Geiger
2	Layla Gibbs
3	Jailyn Varnedore
4	Brianna Davis

School Name	Entry Number
Perry High FCCLA	292
Wheeler County High FCCLA	1867
Bacon County High FCCLA	1181
Statesboro High FCCLA	1206